
 

 

BOATS Acquaintances 

 

A.B. CDL Training Center - www.beasafetrucker.com 

American Canoe Association - www.americancanoe.org 

Argia Cruises LLC - www.argiamystic.com 

Autotether - www.autotether.com 

Boat Name Gear - www.boatnamegear.com 

Beardsley Zoo - www.beardsleyzoo.org 

Cabela’s - www.cabelas.com 

Connecticut Commission on Culture and Tourism - www.cultureandtourism.org 

Connecticut Community Boating -NA 

Connecticut Marine Trades Association - www.ctmarinetrades.org 

Connecticut River Expeditions - www.ctriverexpeditions.org 

Connecticut River Museum - www.ctrivermuseum.org 

CT Fish Finder - www.ctfishfinder.com 

Defender Industries - www.defender.com 

Essex Steam Train & Riverboat – www.essexsteamtrain.com 

Kellogg Marine - www.kelloggmarine.com 

L.L. Bean - www.llbean.com 

Landfall - www.landfallnavigation.com 

Marine Structures (contact through) - 

www.threebellesmarina.com 

Mystic Aquarium & Institute for Exploration - 

www.mysticaquarium.org 

New Britain Rock Cats - NA 

New England Air Museum - www.neam.org 

North Cove Outfitters -NA 

Quassy Amusement Park -  www.quassy.com 

Ruby Tuesday - www.rubytuesday.com  

SeaTow Candlewood Lake – NA 

SeaTow Central Connecticut - www.seatow.com/local/centralct 

SeaTow Eastern Connecticut - www.seatow.com/easternct 

The Fisherman Magazine - www.thefisherman.com 

The Small Boat Shop - NA 

Three Belles Marina - www.threebellesmarina.com 

TowBoatUS, Mystic - www.boatus.com/mystic 

TowBoatUS, Old Saybrook - www.boatus.com/oldsaybrook 

Wendy’s - www.wendys.com 

US Power Squadron - www.usps.org 
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